Ten Group_Battery Ratchet Cutters-ACSR-AL-CU-0822
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2021
Battery Operated Ratchet Cutters, designed for cutting a variety of OH Conductors & UG cables, including CU, AL & ACSR.
Part No. Head Style Cuts Jaw opening
(mm)
Capacity (mm) Dimensions (mm)
(L x W x H)
Wt (kg)
Inc. BatteryCU AL ACSR
RCB-52ACSR Ratchet ACSR 52 - - 22.5 190 x 110 x 320 3.9
RCB-50Y Scissor Ratchet AL / CU 50 32 32 - 160 x 110 x 370 4.4
RCB-65N Ratchet AL / CU 65 41.5 41.5 175 x 110 x 320 3.5
Order Information
Part No. Description
RCB-52-ACSR-0 Tool skin & case
RCB-52-ACSR-K Tool, 2 x 3.0Ah* Makita batteries, charger and case
Order Information
Part No. Description
RCB-50Y-0 Tool skin & case
RCB-50Y-K Tool, 2 x 3.0Ah* Makita batteries, charger and case
•	Scissor Style Head
•	Ideal for Confined spaces
•	Max 630mm²
•	50mm Jaw opening
Part No. RCB-50Y
Order Information
Part No. Description
RCB-65N-0 Tool skin & case
RCB-65N-K Tool, 2 x 3.0Ah* Makita batteries, charger and case
•	65mm Jaw opening
•	Max 1000mm²
•	Ideal for larger UG cables
•	Forward & Reverse mechanism
Part No. RCB-65N
Part No. RCB-52-ACSR
•	Cuts ACSR - Up to Max 300mm²
•	Harden steel blade
•	52mm Jaw opening
•	Popular Makita Battery Platform
Cutters, Battery Operated - Ratchet Style
IDEAL FOR LARGER CABLES
SCISSOR STYLE OPEN JAW
52mm Cutter - ACSR
50mm Cutter - AL/CU
SUITABLE FOR ACSR
65mm Cutter - AL/CU
Features
•	Ergonomically designed
•	One handed operation
•	Makita 18V 3.0Ah Li-ion Battery & 230VAC Rapid Charger
•	Makita 230VAC Rapid Charger
•	Makita 18V 3.0Ah Li-ion Battery
Battery & Charger - Makita BL1830B
DC18RC
Cuts
AL/CU
Cuts
AL/CU
Technical Data
Plastic Moulded
case included
Plastic Moulded
case included
Plastic Moulded
case included
Cuts
ACSR